09.11.2025

Serie Platz St-Nr.

6.

10.
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Nhwh—

24 Stunden Marathon 2025

Serienwertungen fiir Tag 2

137
24
140
118
98

47
110

149
51

57
105

125
69

96
103
70

61

D

D

3 Preise

Name, Vorname

Weikunat, Kirsten
Franz, Bernd
Zarbock, Stefan
Karau, Melanie
Megebier, Oliver

Krohn, Hauke

Stecher, Andreas

Jastrow, Rudi

Wohlert, Wolfgang
Hoffmann Timm, Christian

Lindemann, Michael
Krohn, Detlef
Gosch, Jiirgen
Ajubi, Bassier
Marquardt, Olaf

Schillke, Daniel
Edelmann, Heike
Matthiesen, Heiko
Krohn, Hauke
Baumgart, Reinhold

Dwinger, Niels
Stoltenberg, Gina
Koch, Fritz
Detjens, Norbert
Knabe, Peter
Ende der Liste

Ergebnis

1.688
1.542
1.536
1.488
1.457

1.975
1.852
1.800
1.745
1.641

2.084
1.823
1.613
1.607
1.499

2.034
1.834
1.701
1.633
1.629
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